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  Winery Entrants Contact List 

A. Rodda Wines Adrian Rodda a.roddawines@gmail.com 
Allegiance Wines Tim Cox tim@coxwinemerchants.com.au 
Allinda Winery James Hall jah.magnum@bigpond.com 
Aorangi Road Wines Peter plawson@plawson.com 
Artwine Judy Kelly wine@artwine.com.au 
Austins & Co Rhianna Senior rhianna@austinsandco.com.au 
Austins & Co Rhianna Senior rhianna@austinsandco.com.au 
Bacchus Wine Merchant Sally Williams info@bacchuswinemerchant.com.au 
Baillieu Laurence Tedesco info@baillieuvineyard.com.au 
Barwon Ridge Wines Geoff Anson geoffanson@mac.com 
Basils Farm Ben Shaw ben@basilsfarm.com.au 
Bass River Frank Butera frank@bassriverwinery.com 
Bellingham Estate Ian Walker ianw.bellinghamroad@pigpond.com 
Berrigan Wines Dan Berrigan dan@berriganwines.com.au 
Bleasdale Vineyards Paul Hotker mardie@bleasdale.com.au 
Blue Pyrenees Estate Chris Smales chris.smales@bluepyrenees.com.au 
Boutique wines by CSU Campbell Meeks cmeeks@csu.edu.au 
Brangayne of Orange David Hoskins brangayne@netwit.net.au 
Bream Creek Vineyard Rafe Nottage rafe@breamcreekvineyard.com.au 
Brookfields Vineyards Peter Robertson brookfields.vineyards@xtra.co.nz 
Brothers At War Angus Wardlaw awardlaw@brothersatwar.com.au 
Brown Brothers Milawa    
    Vineyard 

Lisa Beck l_beck@brownbrothers.com.au 

Brown Magpie Wines Loretta Breheny info@brownmagpiewines.com 
Cape Bernier Jenny Sinclair jenny@capebernier.com.au 
Cellarmaster Wines Alissa Harding wineshows@dorrienestate.com.au 
Chain of Ponds Greg Clack greg@chainofponds.com.au 
Champagne Collet Elena Leroy elena.leroy@champagne-collet.com 
Chanters Ridge Barry Elliott chantersridge@nex.net.au 
Chartley Estate Vineyard Loraine Kossmann lkossmann@hotmail.com 
Chateau Yaldara Steve Lindner slindner@chateauyaldara.com.au 

Clover Hill Robert Heywood RobertH@taltarni.com.au 
Colmar Estate Bill Shrapnel contact@colmarestate.com.au 
Cooks Lot Duncan Cook info@cookslot.com.au 
Costanzo & Sons Joe wine@costanzo.com.au 
Cumulus Wines Yasmin Denby ydenby@cumuluswines.com.au 
Davis Premium Vineyards Michelle Preece michellep@peppertreewines.com.au 
Delatite David ritchie david@delatitewinery.com.au 
Dinny Goonan Wines Dinny Goonan info@dinnygoonan.com.au 
Eagles Rise David Dillon info@wildwine.com.au 
Elgee Park Laurence Tedesco info@elgeepark.com.au 
Fenian Wines Ed Donnelly info@fenianwines.com.au 
Flinders Island Wines Andrew Hickenbotham  mattdatthebuttery@gmail.com 
Fowles Wine Tegan Sidebottom lab@fowleswine.com 
Foxeys Hangout Michael Lee silverfox@foxeys-hangout.com.au 
Gilbert Wines Clinton Gilbert gilberts@agn.net.au 
Glenlofty Wines James Hall jah.magnum@bigpond.com 
Grampians Estate Tom Guthrie tomguthrie@bigpond.com 
Granite Rose Estate Joe Viscosi joeviscosi@hotmail.com 
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Grape Expectations 
Vintners Pty Ltd 

Jeanette Smith jeanette@milesfromnowhere.com.au 

Greenstone Vineyards Joanne Tate info@greenstonevineyards.com.au 
Grove Estate Wines Brian Mullany brian@groveestate.com.au 
Hahndorf Hill Winery Larry Jacobs cellardoor@hahndorfhillwinery.com.au 
Hanging Rock Winery Ruth Ellis ruthe@hangingrock.com.au 
Heifer Station Wines James Thomas james@heiferstation.com 
Hickinbotham of  
    Dromana 

Terryn Hickinbotham terryn@hickinbotham.biz 

Hollick Estates Megan Downer admin@hollick.com 
Home Hill Kelly Bennett kelly@homehillwines.com.au 
Homestead Estate Micheal Freudenstein contact@homesteadestate.com.au 

Honey Moon Vineyard Hylton McLean wine@honeymoonvineyard.com.au 
Howard Vineyard Tom Northcott operations@howardvineyard.com 
Hunter-Gatherer Vintners Brian Martin brian@hgwines.com.au 
Hunter's Wines Jane reception@hunters.co.nz 
Iron Pot Bay Vineyard Julieanne Mani info@ironpotbayvineyard.com.au 
Jack Rabbit Vineyard Nyall Condon nyall@jackrabbitvineyard.com.au 
Jackson Estate Claire St John Pedler info@pask.co.nz 
Karrawatta Emily Grambeau hello@karrawatta.com.au 
Katnook Estate Annelie Mitchell amitchell@wingara.com.au 
Kings of Kangaroo Ground Ken King ken@kkg.com.au 
Koonara Wines Sally McDonald sally@koonara.com 
Kyberd Hills Michael Kyberd kyberdwine@yahoo.com 
Lanes End Vineyard Howard Matthews info@lanesend.com.au 
Lerida Estate Andrew McFadzean wine@leridaestate.com 
Leura Park Estate Darren Burke darren@leuraparkestate.com.au 
Lime Rock Wines Rosie Butler wine@limerock.co.nz 
Loom Wine Laura Killick laura@fiveoclocksomewhere.com.au 
Maclean Bay Simon Will macleanbaywines@gmail.com 
Mantons Creek Estate Michael Kyberd kyberdwine@yahoo.com 
Marble Hill Wines Maarea Sollart maarea@marblehill.com.au 
Marcus Hill Vineyard R Harrison info@marcushillvineyard.com.au 
Mark's Vineyard Louise Walsh admin@marksvineyard.com.au 
Mermerus Paul Champion mermerus@bigpond.com 
Merricks Estate George Kefford merricksestate@bigpond.com 
Michelini Wines Joanna McIntyre sales@micheliniwines.com.au 
Morgan Vineyards Michele Gunther morganvineyards@gmail.com 
Morning Sun Vineyard John Harper sales@morningsunvineyard.com.au 
Mortimer's Wines Pty Ltd Peter Mortimer sales@mortimerswines.com.au 
Myrtaceae Winery Julie Trueman wine@myrtaceae.com.au 
Narkoojee Wines Harry Friend wines@narkoojee.com 
Nazaaray Estate Winery Paramdeep Singh 

Ghumman 
Nazaaray@gmail.com 

Nintingbool Vineyard Peter Bothe pjbothe@bigpond.com 
Nocton Vineyard Anthony Woollams anthony@noctonwine.com.au 
NZ Wine Cellars Jo Gear joanne.gear@nzwinecellars.co.nz 
One Ridge Over Steve Marshall steve@avocados.com.au 
Pask Winery Claire Hinge info@pask.co.nz 
Passing Clouds Cameron Leith  office@passingclouds.com.au 
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Patrick of Coonawarra Natasha Gordon natasha@patrickofcoonawarra.com 
Pier 10 Craig Keygan cellar@pier10wine.com.au 
Pinnacle Drinks Alissa Harding wineshows@dorrienestate.com.au 
Pipan Steel Wines Paula Pipan info@pipansteelwines.com.au 
Pt Leo Estate David Stuart cellardoor@ptleoestate.com.au 
Rahona Valley Toby Pieters dianne@rahonavalley.com.au 
Red Hill Estate Donna Stephens donnas@redhillestate.com.au 
Red Ridge Vineyard Ian Thomson redridge5@bigpond.com 
Renzaglia Wines Mark Renzaglia samuel.renzaglia@gmail.com 
Riversdale Estate Kara info@riversdaleestate.com.au 
Santolin Wines Rebecca Santolin rebecca@santolinwines.com.au 
Sharmans Wines Kaleena Denmen info@sharmanswines.com.au 
Shaw Vineyard Estate Tanya Olinder info@shawvineyards.com.au 
Shining Rock Vineyard Darren Arney darren@shiningrock.com.au 
Shoreham Park Kate Marchetti Kate.Marchetti@appliedinternational.com 
Sidewood Estate Renee Renee@sidewood.com.au 
Six Acres Wines Ralph Zuccaro lesleyzuccaro@hotmail.com 
Skinny Dip Wines Gilles DuBuy gilles@declic.com.au 
SOUMAH of Yarra Valley Dmitri Lazariuc dmitri.lazariuc@soumah.com.au 
Spy Valley Wines Amanda McRae amcrae@spyvalley.co.nz 

Stefani Estate Rina Stefani stefaniestatewines@bigpond.com 
Stockman's Ridge Wines Jonathan Hambrook jonathan@stockmansridge.com.au 
Strathallan Park Paul White paul@peninsulawinewholesalers.com.au 
Sunshine Creek Ben Roberts benjamin@sunshinecreek.com.au 
Symphonia Lilian Carter lilian.carter@vinemark.com.au 
Taltarni Vineyards Robert Heywood RobertH@taltarni.com.au 
Tarra Hill Jonathan Hamer hamerwine@gmail.com 
Terindah Estate Marie Bergeron cellardoor@terindahestate.com 
Tertini Wines Jonathan sales@tertiniwines.com.au 
The Ninth Mile Adrian Kearton info@theninthmile.com 
Three Colours Wine Johnny Clark johnny@3colourswine.com.au 
Toi Toi Wines Janine Price janine@toitoiwines.co.nz 
Vidal Estate Jane Morrison janem@villamaria.co.nz 
Villa Maria Estate Jane Morrison janem@villamaria.co.nz 
Whistle Post Wines Brian Smibert brian@whistlepost.com.au 
White Rock Phil Dolan whiterockwine@gmail.com 
Wicks Estate Brett Thomas bthomas@wicksestate.com.au 
Wine by Sam Mark Hickin mark@winebysam.com.au 
Winter Brook Vineyard Frank wine@winterbrookvineyard.com.au 
Wobbly Boot Vineyard Paul Williams wobblybootvineyard@bigpond.com 
Wooing Tree Steve Farquharson steve@wooingtree.co.nz 
Wynnton Ridge Vineyard David  Jones davidwjones@wynntonridge.com.au 
Yarrawood Estate Tim Schwaiger tschwaiger@yarrawood.com.au 
Yealands Wine Group Charlotte Rose charlotte.rose@yealands.co.nz 
Yes said the Seal Darren Burke darren@leuraparkestate.com.au 
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